
Other health & safety products at agmsolutions.com/covid-19.asp

Promote Health Awareness to
Your Team, Residents & Prospects about

COVID-19 with Hand Sanitizer Wipes!

Meets CDC hand washing recommendations
in the absence of soap and water

ALL PRODUCTS

• Formulated with an enriched moisturizing agent
 to condition and preserve skin’s health

• Kills 99.9% of widespread germs

• Moisturizing aloe leaves skin soft, healthy and  
 with no sticky residue. 

• Full Color Imprint Size: 2.375"h x 2.364"w (front only) 

• Item size: 2.375"h x 2.364"w

1/4 fl oz Instant
Hand Sanitizer Gel Pack

Quantity
Price
*Pricing includes setup & shipping

2,500
$2,230.00

25,000
$21,075.00

50,000
$39,105.00

• Formulated with an enriched moisturizing agent
 to condition and preserve skin’s health

• Kills 99.9% of widespread germs

• Moisturizing aloe leaves skin soft, healthy and  
 with no sticky residue. 

• Full Color Imprint Size: 4.75"h x 2.364"w (front only) 

• Item size: 4.75" h x 2.364" w

1/2 fl oz Instant
Hand Sanitizer Gel Pack

Quantity
Price
*Pricing includes setup & shipping

2,500
$2,670.00

25,000
$25,555.00

50,000
$50,245.00


